
Prefeitura Municipal de Ceu Azul                                       Pag:00001

Entradas e Saidas de Combustivel por Tanque              01/12/2020 a 31/12/2020

      Tanque                                     Data   Veic.Prop.   Veic.Terc.   Out.Saidas  Tot. Saidas     Entradas        Saldo 

3-DIESEL (l)
      DIESEL                               01/12/2020      659,000        0,000        0,000      659,000        0,000    9.492,587 
                                           02/12/2020      441,000        0,000        0,000      441,000        0,000    9.051,587 
                                           03/12/2020      130,000        0,000        0,000      130,000        0,000    8.921,587 
                                           04/12/2020      233,000        0,000        0,000      233,000        0,000    8.688,587 
                                           07/12/2020      711,000        0,000        0,000      711,000        0,000    7.977,587 
                                           08/12/2020      243,000        0,000        0,000      243,000        0,000    7.734,587 
                                           09/12/2020      769,000        0,000        0,000      769,000        0,000    6.965,587 
                                           10/12/2020      885,000        0,000        0,000      885,000        0,000    6.080,587 
                                           11/12/2020      425,000        0,000        0,000      425,000        0,000    5.655,587 
                                           12/12/2020      110,000        0,000        0,000      110,000        0,000    5.545,587 
                                           14/12/2020      426,000        0,000        0,000      426,000        0,000    5.119,587 
                                           15/12/2020      989,000        0,000        0,000      989,000        0,000    4.130,587 
                                           16/12/2020      567,800        0,000        0,000      567,800        0,000    3.562,787 
                                           17/12/2020        0,000        0,000        0,000        0,000    7.000,000   10.562,787 
                                           18/12/2020      280,000        0,000        0,000      280,000        0,000   10.282,787 
                                           21/12/2020      829,000        0,000        0,000      829,000        0,000    9.453,787 
                                           22/12/2020      636,000        0,000        0,000      636,000        0,000    8.817,787 
                                           28/12/2020      180,000        0,000        0,000      180,000        0,000    8.637,787 
                                           29/12/2020      115,000        0,000        0,000      115,000        0,000    8.522,787 
                                           30/12/2020       66,300        0,000        0,000       66,300        0,000    8.456,487 
      Total DIESEL                                       8.695,100        0,000        0,000    8.695,100    7.000,000              

Total                                                    8.695,100        0,000        0,000    8.695,100    7.000,000              
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